MW

Jovita/Federal Way

SOUTH or SEATTLE

MAY 2019 | NWMLS Monthly Rental Data

$3,050
$2.,440
$1,830
$1,220
$610
$-
0-2 Beds 3 Beds 4 Beds
Number of Units Rented
May 2019 May 2018
» 6
0-2Beds 3Beds 4Beds 5+ Beds Total
21 2 0 0 23
May 2018 0 4 2 0 6

%
Windermere

PROPERTY MANAGEMENT

Average Rental Price

Beds WVEVRAUEE May 2018  Change
0-2 $1,050 $- n/a
3 $1,795 $1,894 5% ¥
4 8- $3,050 n/a
5+ $- $- n/a
5+ Beds
Average Number of Days on Market
64
51
38
25
b ‘>
1 _— .
B 0-2 Beds 3 Beds 4 Beds 5+ Beds
0-2 Beds 3 Beds 4 Beds 5+ Beds
May 2019 21 2 n/a n/a
May 2018 n/a 1 61 n/a

JMWGroup@Windermere.com
Seattle | Kirkland | windermere-pm.com | 206.621.2037



MW

Des Moines/Redondo & Burien/Normandy

SOUTH or SEATTLE

MAY 2019 | NWMLS Monthly Rental Data

$4,200

$3,360

$2,520

$1,680

$840

$1,299
$1,517

0-2 Beds

Number of Units Rented

May 2019

May 2018

ap 7

0-2Beds 3Beds 4Beds b5+Beds Total

May 2019 4 2 1 1 8
May 2018 3 2 2 0 7

%
Windermere

PROPERTY MANAGEMENT

Average Rental Price

Beds May 2018  Change
0-2 $1,299 $1,517  -14% ¥
3 $2.195 $1,948 13% A
4 $4,200 $2,325 81% A
5+ $3,200 $- n/a
5+ Beds
Average Number of Days on Market
36
27
18
0 ‘
0-2 Beds 3 Beds 4 Beds 5+ Beds
0-2 Beds 3 Beds 4 Beds 5+ Beds

May 2019 21 16 21 5

May 2018 36 33 22 n/a

JMWGroup@Windermere.com
Seattle | Kirkland | windermere-pm.com | 206.621.2037



$2,700

$2,160

$1,620

$1,080

$540

$1,120
$1,349

0-2 Beds

Number of Units Rented

May 2019

May 2018

J 11

0-2Beds 3Beds 4Beds b5+Beds Total

May 2019 3 3 1 0 7
May 2018 4 2 5 0 11

%
Windermere

PROPERTY MANAGEMENT

Average Rental Price

Beds WVEVRAUEE May 2018  Change
0-2 $1120 $1349 -17% ¥
8 $1,865  $1,875 1% b
4 $2,350 $2,657 -12% ¥
5+ $- $- n/a
5+ Beds
Average Number of Days on Market
36
27
18
9 ‘k'
0
0-2 Beds 3 Beds 4 Beds 5+ Beds
0-2 Beds 3 Beds 4 Beds 5+ Beds

May 2019 33 16 17 n/a

May 2018 16 3 27 n/a

JMWGroup@Windermere.com
Seattle | Kirkland | windermere-pm.com | 206.621.2037



MW

SOUTH or SEATTLE

Renton/Skyway Area

MAY 2019 | NWMLS Monthly Rental Data

$2,700

$2,160

$1,620

$1,080

$540

$1,573
$1,317

0-2 Beds

Number of Units Rented

May 2019

May 2018

J 12

0-2Beds 3Beds 4Beds b5+Beds Total

May 2019 2 1 3 0 6
May 2018 6 4 1 1 12

%
Windermere

PROPERTY MANAGEMENT

Average Rental Price

Beds WVEVRAUEE May 2018  Change
0-2 $1,573  $1317 19% 4
3 $1,895 $2233 -15% ¥
4 $2,558 $2695 -5% ¥
S+ $- $2,350 n/a
5+ Beds
Average Number of Days on Market
36
27
18
9 "\
0
0-2 Beds 3 Beds 4 Beds 5+ Beds
0-2 Beds 3 Beds 4 Beds 5+ Beds

May 2019 17 8 34 n/a

May 2018 27 17 12 18

JMWGroup@Windermere.com
Seattle | Kirkland | windermere-pm.com | 206.621.2037



